
Tire-Derived Product Manufacturers

Kirkhill
12023 Woodruff Avenue
Downey, CA 90241
Edward Reker
ereker@kirkhillrubber.com
(562) 803-3117
www.kirkhillrubber.com
Tire-Derived Product Manufacturers

TDP Catalog Products by Category: Automotive; Roofing

MBTechnology
188 South Teilman Avenue
Fresno, CA 93706
Bahman Behbehani
bahmanb@mbtechnology.com
(559) 233-2181 ext. 19
www.mbtechnology.com
Tire-Derived Product Manufacturers

TDP Catalog Products by Category: Industrial Surfaces; Roofing
 

Millennium Molding, Inc.
13195 Santa Ana Avenue 
Fontana, CA 92337
Ryan Peterson
rpeterson@mmolding.com 
(951) 509-9393
www.mmolding.com
Tire-Derived Product Manufacturers

Mission Rubber Company
1660 Leeson Lane
Corona, CA 92879
Don Wrixon
dwrixon@missionrubber.com
(951) 479-4942
www.missionrubber.com
Tire-Derived Product Manufacturers

TDP Catalog Products by Category: Building & Construction
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Paragon Tactical
1580 Commerce Street
Corona, CA 92880
Ed Fransen
policesafety@paragontactical.com
(951) 736-9440
www.paragontactical.com
Tire-Derived Product Manufacturers

TDP Catalog Products by Category: Ballistic Products
Tire-Derived Product Installers & Contractors

PDPlay, Inc.
2458 South Santa Fe Avenue
Vista, CA 92084
Mark Baker
mark@pdplay.com
(760) 597-5990
www.pdplay.com
Tire-Derived Product Manufacturers

TDP Catalog Products by Category: Playground Surfaces
Tire-Derived Product Installers & Contractors

PlayMax Surfacing, Inc.
1950 Compton Avenue, Ste. 111
Corona, CA  92881
Chris Wolf
cwolf@playmaxsurfacing.com
(951) 250-6039
www.playmaxsurfacing.com
Tire-Derived Product Manufacturers

TDP Catalog Products by Category: Accessibility Products; 
Playground Surfaces; Synthetic Turf

Tire-Derived Product Installers & Contractors


